
9/1/2026 Tuesday 9/5/2026 Saturday 9/10/2026 Thursday
Show #: Class: Show #: Class: Show #: Class:

#1 WE Open #4 WE NCHA Open Go 4 NP IM
#1 WE Non Pro/UA #4 WE NCHA Non Pro #1 3 NP                 
#1 WE 5,000 Nov 1st go 4 Open            Go WOW Open
#1 WE 5,000 NNP 1st go 5/6 Open         Go WOW NP
#1 WE 75,000Am Go WOW Unlimited Am
#1 WE 50,000 NP Go WOW 75,000 Am
#1 WE 25,000 Nov 9/6/2026 Sunday
#1 WE 25,000 NNP Show #: Class: 9/11/2026 Friday

#1 3 Open & IM Show #: Class:
9/2/2026 Wednesday 2nd go 4  Open +IM FINALS 4 NP

Show #: Class: #4 WE NCHA Unlimited Am FINALS 5/6 NP
#2 WE 5,000 Nov #4 WE NCHA 75,000 Am Go 4 AM
#2 WE 5,000 NNP Go 5/6 AM
#2 WE 75,000Am Go 4 AM IM
#2 WE 50,000 NP 9/07/2026 Monday  Party in Ponderosa
#1 WE 25,000 Am Show #: Class:
#1 WE 4000 LR 2nd go 5/6 Open +IM  
#2 WE 25,000 Nov #2 3 Open & IM 9/12/2026 Saturday
#2 WE 25,000 NNP #5 WE NCHA Unlimited Am Show #: Class:

#5 WE NCHA 75,000 Am Go 5/6 AM IM
#1 Jr Youth

9/3/2026 Thursday 9/08/2026 Tuesday #1 Sr Youth
Show #: Class: Show #: Class: #2 3 NP                 

#2 WE Open FINALS 4    Open FINALS WOW 50,000 Am
#2 WE Non Pro/UA FINALS 5/6 Open FINALS WOW Unlimited Am
#3 WE 75,000Am #5 WE NCHA Open FINALS WOW NP
#3 WE 5,000 Nov #5 WE NCHA Non Pro FINALS WOW Open
#3 WE 5,000 NNP FINALS 4    Open IM
#2 WE 25,000 Am FINALS 5/6 Open IM
#2 WE 4000 LR Coyote Rock

9/13/2026 Sunday
9/4/2026 Friday Show #: Class:

Show #: Class: FINALS 4 NP IM
#3 WE Open 9/09/2026 Wednesday FINALS 5/6 NP IM
#3 WE Non Pro/UA Show #: Class: #3 3  NP           
#3 WE 25,000 Nov #3 3 Open & IM FINALS 4  Amateur
#3 WE 25,000 NNP Go 5/6 NP FINALS 5/6 Amateur
#3 WE 50,000 NP Go 4 NP #2 Sr Youth
#3 WE 25,000 Am Go 5/6 NP IM #2 Jr Youth
#3 WE 4,000 LR FINALS 4  Amateur IM

NWAB FINALS 5/6 Amateur IM

2026 Cascades Futurity & Aged Event   *tentative*


	26 ALL CF Sched

